Club de Mar Port Olimpic

XVIT Regata de Nadal 2011

Trofeo:
2a Prova

Data:
Sortida:

Dist.mill:

Vent:

n° vela
ESP7666
FRA8208
ESP6916
ESP4251
ESP8785
ESP5599
ESP5906

n° vela
ESP5892
ESP5401
ESP8982
ESP8215
ESP3000

n° vela
ESP4634
ESP4201
ESP9564
ESP2017
ESP9224

18/12/2011

12:30:00
7,00
2

iot
ORANGE FISH
AVE PHOENIX
WHARF RAT
IRISEA
FLYER DOS
JALEO I
CARONTE

iot
GARNATXA IT
STRADIVARIUS
AMARIHA
DRAP
BRIBON VIT

iot
VEGAS IT
XINO XANO
VOLL v
ESTEL
NIUS IT

classificacié provisional per grups

(1= VENT FLUIX: 6..8Knts / 2= VENT MIG: 8..17Knts / 3 = VENT FORT>17Knts)

model armador
Grand Soleil 37 Jordi Prenafeta
First 42 Joel Brosa
J - 105 Thomas Sneed
First Class Eurof Alber Albis
FIRST 45 DK Carles Reboll
FIRST 47.7 Luis Cotero
Farr 395 Carles Comas

GRUP 2

model armador
First 3555 Jordi Arteaga
Swan 371 Jaume Zaragoza

Bavaria 36 LK QIPere Quiles
Northwind 40  David Sufiol

Prot 3/4 Joan A. Alarcén
GRUP 3
model armador
SunFast 32 Ramon Estrada
Gibsea 302 Salvadores
Hanse 35 Enric Roldua
Gregal Josep M.Mir

Sun Odissey 32 Josep M® Pallas

club
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
RCNB

club
CMPO
CMPO

Ind.
RCMB

CcvVB

club
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO
CMPO

rating

0,998
0,996
1,037
1,016
1,111

1,105
1,089

rating
0,934
0,946
0,937
0,960
0,989

rating
o091
0,915
0,927
0,813
0,913

h.arribada
14:16:30
14:20:26
14:18:41
14:23:13
14:21:46
14:25:49
DNC

h.arribada
14:28:26
14:30:27
14:34:04
14:38:30
DNC

h.arribada
14:32:05
14:31:54
14:33:51
14:55:18
15:44:28

t. real
1:46:30
1:50:26
1:48:41
1:53:13
1:51:46
1:55:49
DNC

t. real
1:58:26
2:00:27
2:04:04
2:08:30
DNC

t. real
2:02:05
2:01:54
2:03:51
2:25:18
3:14:28

Club de Mar

Port Climpic

t. comp. punt
1:46:19 1
1:50:01 2
1:52:40 3
1:55:04 4
2:04:10 5
2:07:58 6
DNC 8
t. comp. punt
1:50:35 1
1:53:55 2
1:56:13 3
2:03:25 4
DNC 5
t. comp. punt
1:51:14 1
1:51:29 2
1:54:47 3
1:58:08 4
2:57:29 5



